time flow tapware & showers
SELF CLOSING SOLUTIONS
SAVE WATER & IMPROVE HYGIENE
VANDAL RESISTANT
2
water is our most precious
natural resource

  Dual fixing points for anti-rotation
  Stainless steel flexible connectors
Order Code:
TFC795100 - 15 Seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
TEMPOSTOP BASIN PILLAR TAP - PUSH BUTTON
115
80
45
50
1/2" BSP
1/2" BSP20
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF PILLAR TAP
  Flow straightener
  Shut-off delay - 3, 7 or 15 seconds*
Order Code:
TFC745P - 7 seconds
TFC745 - 15 seconds
TFC745P3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF LEVER OPERATED PILLAR TAP
  Flow straightener
  Shut-off delay - 3, 7 or 15 seconds*
  Recommended for children, the elderly & disabled
Order Code:
TFC745L - 7 seconds
TFC745L15 - 15 seconds
TFC745L3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
TEMPOSTOP BASIN PILLAR TAP – LEVER
* Times are indicative only and may vary depending on the water supply pressure, temperature and flow conditions.
17
0
45
50
108
20 22 HOLE
M1/2"
BSP 1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
|
 W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
TIME FLOW TAPWARE
55
160
50
HOSE
300MM LONG
M6 X 1
1/2” BSP
TEMPOSOFT TIME FLOW WALL BIB TAP
SINGLE CONTROL WALL MOUNTED BASIN TAP
WITH EASY TO USE, SOFT-PUSH OPERATION
  Soft-push activation
  Approximately 7 seconds* flow time (±3)#
  Automatic shut-off without manual contact
Order Code:
TFC741510 - 7 Seconds
6 Star (5.5 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
147
1/2”       Ø 48                Ø36
110
TEMPOSOFT TIME FLOW BASIN PILLAR TAP
12
4
18
  m
ax
.
75
101
1/2”
45°
Ø 51
123
SINGLE CONTROL WASHBASIN TAP WITH EASY
TO USE, SOFT-PUSH OPERATION
  Soft-push activation
  Approximately 7 seconds* flow time (±3)#
  Automatic shut-off without manual contact
Order Code:
TFC740510 - 7 Seconds
6 Star (5.5 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
4
* Times are indicative only and may vary depending on the water supply pressure, temperature and flow conditions.
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
TIME FLOW TAPWARE
TIME FLOW RETRO-FIT TAPWARE
ELECTRONIC TIME FLOW OPTIONS
125
75
50
85 3/8" BSP
3/8" BSP
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF PUSH BUTTON BIB TAP
  Shut-off delay - 3, 7 or 15 seconds*
  Flow straightener
Order Code:
TFC746P - 7 seconds
TFC746 - 15 seconds
TFC746P3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF VALVE
  Shut off delay - 3 or 15 seconds on request*
  Retro-fits to AS/NZS compliant pillar and bib tap bodies
Order Code:
TFC794 - 7 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
  Default 6 seconds (programmable to 12 or 18 seconds)
  Mains power - 24V
  205mm or 250mm reach spout options
Order Code:
ENM5073-205 - 205mm reach spout
ENM5073-250 - 250mm reach spout
5 star (5.9 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 star (9.1 lpm), 4 star (7.7 lpm) and 6 star (5.6 lpm) ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF LEVER OPERATED BIB TAP
  Shut-off delay - 3, 7 or 15 seconds*
  Flow straightener
  Recommended for schools, the elderly & disabled
Order Code:
TFC746410 - 7 seconds
TFC746L15 - 15 seconds
TFC746L3 - 3 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
AUTOMATIC SHUT-OFF VALVE
  Shut-off delay - 15 seconds (3 or 7 seconds on request)*
  Retro-fits to AS/NZS compliant recess bodies
Order Code:
TFC794R - 15 seconds
4 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating supplied as standard.
Also available in 3 (9.1 lpm), 5 (5.9 lpm) and 6 (5.6 lpm) Star ratings.
CONTROL SHOWER TIMES IN PUBLIC SHOWERS IN
SWIMMING CENTRES, SCHOOLS AND SPORTING FACILITIES

Available in a variety of configurations for single or multiple
showers with optional foot rinsing tapware.
Order Code:
ECS400 - Quad Shower
ECS401 - Quad Shower with Single Foot Wash
ECS300 - Triple Shower
ECS301 - Triple Shower with Single Foot Wash
ECS200 - Double Shower (180˚ opposite)
ECS201 - Double Shower (180˚ opposite) with Single Foot Wash
ECS200A - Double Shower (90˚ adjacent)
ECS201A - Double Shower (90˚ adjacent) with Single Foot Wash
ECS100 - Single Shower
ECS101 - Single Shower with Single Foot Wash
For customised options please contact your Enware representative.
18
50
19
50
11
00
45
0
55
0
90
0
150 SHOWER OUTLET
TIME FLOW BUTTON
INTO GROUND
ULTI DIRECTION
3/4" BSP CONNECTION
FOOT WASH OUTLET
RODS FOR CEMENTING
TIME FLOW BUTTON
500
150
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
|
 W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
STAINLESS STEEL COLUMN SHOWERS
EN
W
11
9
 F
EB
15
ABOUT US
We manufacturer commercial plumbing and safety solutions you can install with
earns us a reputation for delivering high quality products. We deliver solutions that